MI AAATTA "\/IRNMMA

N~ ACCTNA TVDLCO

CLASSIC TYRES

bLHD v \/'*" “ED
U b 27200 A= %
A _,,“"ﬁﬁ. Y |

CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED
WITH CONTEMPORARY —
PERFORMANCE

WVREDESTEIN

TYRES




VREDESTEIN CLASSIC TYRES

Vredestein classic tyres have been at the forefront of tyre innovation
since 1909, using European roads as our proving ground. Our classic
range seamlessly blends timeless design with modern performance,
enhancing the aesthetic of both classic and modern-classic vehicles.

United by a rich heritage and a profound love for scenic routes,
Vredestein is honoured to have collaborated with Mille Miglia for nearly

adecade.

Joinuson aride where heritage meetsinnovation,and each bend in the
road isenhanced by unparalleled attributes of Vredestein classic tyres.

SPRINT (Zlassce

CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED WITH CONTEMPORARY PERFORMANCE

BENEFITS FEATURES

High safety reserves Classic look combined with
ondryand wet roads contemporary technology
Short braking distance Sophisticated and modern

tread compound

Suitable for speeds up Speed index S, H, V, W
to 270 km/h

n o)
INCH WIDTH SERIE | SPEED INDEX {6} \{6: (él dB
13-16 135-215 60-80 S/H/INV/W = = = ‘




CLASSIC TYRES

—Sprrivef + GRIP Plzcsce

SPECIALLY DESIGNED TYRE FOR CLASSIC

HIGH-TECH PERFORMANCE, MODERN-CLASSIC DESIGN FOUR-WHEEL DRIVE VEHICLES
BENEFITS FEATURES BENEFITS FEATURES
Complements the design of your Modern-classic tread pattern and Excellent grip on sand and Striking profile with
modern classic car sidewall design mud optimised tread depth
Great controllability while cornering Asymetric tread pattern Good handling and Silica tread compound
braking on wet roads
Modern performance on both State-of-the-art construction and
dry and wet roads material technologies Improved aquaplaning reserves Extra tread depth
m > o) ) 2 o)
INCH WIDTH SERIE | SPEED INDEX {é} :{él; {é] dB INCH WIDTH SERIE SPEED INDEX {e‘ :{@; {@ dB
15-17 195-255 40-60 V/W/Y D B-C B ‘ 71-73 16 205 80 T - - - ‘

TRANSPORT (Zécsscce SNOW (Zlczsccc

TIMELESS FEEL COMBINED WITH THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED WITH CONTEMPORARY PERFORMANCE
BENEFITS FEATURES BENEFITS FEATURES
Safe and stable driving performance Solid shoulders Good grip on wet and snowy roads Optimised tread compound and contour
with good handling
Possibility to stud the tyre for Stud holes

Optimal grip on wet roads Wide longitudinal grooves extra grip on icy roads
Accurate steering response Modern sidewall structure

INCH WIDTH SERIE | SPEED INDEX @i\\ ;@? @‘"ijB INCH WIDTH SERIE SPEED INDEX @iﬂ 1{@? {é)‘mdli

400cC 17 - M - - - ‘ - 15 155-165 80 Q - - - ‘

* Data based on internal testing compared to predecessor Arctrac in
development size 205/55 R16

\REDESTEIN : : : i _ Ve e

Classic Tyres nr. 1, Januar 2024 TYRES 2 s R K = ek




CLASSIC TYRES

SIZE RANGE

Summer - Youngtimer

Sprint+ 255 40
Sprint+ 225 45
Sprint+ 205 50
Sprint+ 215 50
Sprint+ 205 55
Sprint+ 195 60
Summer - Classic

Sprint Classic 185 80
Sprint Classic 215 70
Sprint Classic 215 60
Sprint Classic 205 70
Sprint Classic 185 80
Sprint Classic 185 70
Sprint Classic 185 70
Sprint Classic 175 70
Sprint Classic 165 80
Sprint Classic 155 80
Sprint Classic 205 70
Sprint Classic 195 70
Sprint Classic 185 80
Sprint Classic 185 70
Sprint Classic 175 80
Sprint Classic 165 80
Sprint Classic 135 80
Sprint Classic ~ 6.40/7.00
Sprint Classic 205 60
Sprint Classic 185 70
Summer - 4x4

Grip Classic 205 80
Summer - Van

Transport Classic 17
Winter - Classic

Snow Classic 165 80
Snow Classic 155 80

ZR

ZR
ZR
ZR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
HR
VR
HR
HR
SR
VR
VR
HR
VR
HR
HR
SR
SR
SR
VR

17
17
17
15
15
15

16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

16

400 C

15
15

98
91

93
88
88
88

93
98
94
96
91

89
89
86
86
82
<5
91

90
88
88
84
70
87
86
86

104

103

86
82

<§§-<-<-<

<<LVITI<KI<K<KVLITISEI<sEssS<

o0

XL

XL

XL



WREDESTEIN

TYRES

United Kingdom: Apollo Tyres (UK) Sales Ltd., Tel. 0330 333 1294, E-mail: customer.uk@apollovredestein.com
Export: Apollo Tyres (NL) B.V,, Tel. +31-53-4 888 400, E-mail: export@apollovredestein.com



