



CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED WITH CONTEMPORARY —— PERFORMANCE

VREDESTEINTYRES



VREDESTEIN CLASSIC TYRES

Vredestein classic tyres have been at the forefront of tyre innovation since 1909, using European roads as our proving ground. Our classic range seamlessly blends timeless design with modern performance, enhancing the aesthetic of both classic and modern-classic vehicles.

United by a rich heritage and a profound love for scenic routes, Vredestein is honoured to have collaborated with Mille Miglia for nearly a decade.

Join us on a ride where heritage meets innovation, and each bend in the road is enhanced by unparalleled attributes of Vredestein classic tyres.



SPRINT Classic

CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED WITH CONTEMPORARY PERFORMANCE

BENEFITS

High safety reserves on dry and wet roads

Short braking distance

Suitable for speeds up to 270 km/h

FEATURES

Classic look combined with contemporary technology

Sophisticated and modern tread compound

Speed index S, H, V, W

INCH	WIDTH	SERIE	SPEED INDEX		N.	(U [™]))dB		
13-16	135-215	60-80	S/H/V/W		-	-		



CLASSIC TYRES



Sprint +

HIGH-TECH PERFORMANCE, MODERN-CLASSIC DESIGN

BENEFITS

Complements the design of your modern classic car

Great controllability while cornering

Modern performance on both

FEATURES

Asymetric tread pattern

Modern-classic tread pattern and

Good handling and

State-of-the-art construction and

INCH	WIDTH	SERIE	SPEED INDEX		N.	(
15-17	195-255	40-60	V/W/Y	D	B-C	В	71-73



GRIP Classic

SPECIALLY DESIGNED TYRE FOR CLASSIC FOUR-WHEEL DRIVE VEHICLES

BENEFITS

Excellent grip on sand and mud

Striking profile with optimised tread depth

Silica tread compound

braking on wet roads

Improved aquaplaning reserves

Extra tread depth

FEATURES

INCH	WIDTH	SERIE	SPEED INDEX		₩.	(dB	
16	205	80	т	_	_	_		





TRANSPORT Classic

TIMELESS FEEL COMBINED WITH THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY

DL	ᇄᆫ		ı e
DE	ИΕ	Г.	10

FEATURES

Safe and stable driving performance with good handling

Solid shoulders

Optimal grip on wet roads

Wide longitudinal grooves

Accurate steering response

Modern sidewall structure

INCH	WIDTH	SERIE	SPEED INDEX	(L)	Œ.	(V dB	
400c	17	-	М	-	-	-	-



SNOW Classic

CLASSIC LOOK COMBINED WITH CONTEMPORARY PERFORMANCE

BENEFITS

FEATURES

Good grip on wet and snowy roads

Optimised tread compound and contour

Possibility to stud the tyre for extra grip on icy roads

INCH	WIDTH	SERIE	SPEED INDEX		Œ.	(dB
15	155-165	80	Q	-	-	-	-

^{*} Data based on internal testing compared to predecessor Arctrac in





CLASSIC TYRES

SIZE RANGE

Summer - Youn	gtime	r						
Sprint+	255	40	ZR	17	98	Υ	XL	
Sprint+	225	45	R	17	91	Υ		
Sprint+	205	50	ZR	17	93	Υ	XL	
Sprint+	215	50	ZR	15	88	W		
Sprint+	205	55	ZR	15	88	W		
Sprint+	195	60	R	15	88	V		
C	• .							
Summer - Class		00		1.6	0.7			
Sprint Classic	185	80	VR	16	93	V		
Sprint Classic	215	70	VR	15	98	W		
Sprint Classic	215	60	VR	15	94	W		
Sprint Classic	205	70	VR	15	96	W		
Sprint Classic	185	80	VR	15	91	V		
Sprint Classic	185	70	HR	15	89	Н		
Sprint Classic	185	70	VR	15	89	W		
Sprint Classic	175	70	HR	15	86	Н		
Sprint Classic	165	80	HR	15	86	Н		
Sprint Classic	155	80	SR	15	82	S		
Sprint Classic	205	70	VR	14	95	V		
Sprint Classic	195	70	VR	14	91	V		
Sprint Classic	185	80	HR	14	90	Н		
Sprint Classic	185	70	VR	14	88	V		
Sprint Classic	175	80	HR	14	88	Н		
Sprint Classic	165	80	HR	14	84	Н		
Sprint Classic	135	80	SR	14	70	S		
Sprint Classic	6.40/7	7.00	SR	13	87	S		
Sprint Classic	205	60	SR	13	86	V		
Sprint Classic	185	70	VR	13	86	V		
Summer - 4x4								
Grip Classic	205	80	R	16	104	Т	XL	
OTIP Classic	203	80	K	10	104	ı	ΛL	
Summer - Van								
Transport Classi	С	17	R	400 C	103	М		
Winter - Classic								
Snow Classic	165	80	R	15	86	Q		
Snow Classic	155	80	R	15	82	Q		
JI IOW Classic	133	50	1	15	02	Q		

